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STATE MEN'S DISTRICT SIDES PROGRAM
MAY 3 to 6, 2023

SECTION "A" AT COOLUM BEACH

Round 1 at 8:30am

pisTRICT
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SECTION "B" AT TEWANTIN-NOOSA
WEDNESDAY 3 MAY 2023

Round 1 at 8:30am

6 North QLD Mackay 16 Port Curtis Bundaberg

7 Fraser Coast Vs 1 Gold Coast Tweed 17 Burnett vs | 11 Sunshine Coast

8 Condamine 'S 5 Tropical Far Nth QLD 18 Central QLD 'S 15 Brisbane

9 Southern Downs Vs 3 Gateway 19 North West QLD vs | 13 Downs

10 Leichhardt Cunningham 20 Maranoa/Warrego Moreton Bay
Round 2 at 11.50am Round 2 at 11:50am

2 Cunningham North QLD 12 Moreton Bay Port Curtis

3 Gateway S 7 Fraser Coast 13 Downs vs | 17 Burnett

4  Mackay Vs 8 Condamine 14 Bundaberg vs | 18 Central QLD

5 Tropical Far Nth QLD 'S 9 Southern Downs 15 Brisbane 'S 19 North West QLD

1 Gold Coast Tweed vs | 10 Leichhardt 11 Sunshine Coast vs | 20 Maranoa/Warrego
Round 3 at 2:35pm Round 3 at 2:35pm

1 Gold Coast Tweed S 9 Southern Downs 11 Sunshine Coast vs | 19 North West QLD

3 Gateway Vs 8 Condamine 13 Downs vs | 18 Central QLD

4 Mackay S 2 Cunningham 14 Bundaberg vs | 12 Moreton Bay

5 Tropical Far Nth QLD VS 6 North QLD 15 Brisbane 'S 16 Port Curtis

7 Fraser Coast vs | 10 Leichhardt 17 Burnett vs | 20 Maranoa/Warrego

THURSDAY 4 MAY 2023

Round 4 at 8:30am

2 Cunningham

Gold Coast Tweed

Round 4 at 8:30am

12 Moreton Bay

Sunshine Coast

4 Mackay S 3 Gateway 14 Bundaberg vs | 13 Downs

6 North QLD Vs 7 Fraser Coast 16 Port Curtis vs | 17 Burnett

8 Condamine S 9 Southern Downs 18 Central QLD vs | 19 North West QLD

5 Tropical Far Nth QLD 10 Leichhardt 15 Brisbane Maranoa/Warrego
Round 5 at 11:50am Round 5 at 11:50am

1 Gold Coast Tweed North QLD 11 Sunshine Coast Port Curtis

3 Gateway VS 2 Cunningham 13 Downs VS 12 Moreton Bay

5 Tropical Far Nth QLD Vs 4 Mackay 15 Brisbane vs | 14 Bundaberg

7 Fraser Coast S 8 Condamine 17 Burnett vs | 18 Central QLD

9 Southern Downs vs | 10 Leichhardt 19 North West QLD vs | 20 Maranoa/Warrego
Round 6 at 2:35pm Round 6 at 2:35pm

2 Cunningham S 5 Tropical Far Nth QLD 12 Moreton Bay vs | 15 Brisbane

6 North QLD Vs 3 Gateway 16 Port Curtis vs | 13 Downs

8 Condamine S 1 Gold Coast Tweed 18 Central QLD vs | 11 Sunshine Coast

9 Southern Downs 'S 7 Fraser Coast 19 North West QLD 'S 17 Burnett

10 Leichhardt S 4 Mackay 20 Maranoa/Warrego vs | 14 Bundaberg

FRIDAY 5 MAY 2023

Round 7 at 8:30am
S

2 Cunningham

4 Mackay

5 Tropical Far Nth QLD
6 North QLD

3 Gateway

Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs

9 Southern Downs
7 Fraser Coast

1 Gold Coast Tweed
8 Condamine

10 Leichhardt

Round 7 at 8:30am

12 Moreton Bay
14 Bundaberg
15 Brisbane

16 Port Curtis
13 Downs

'S 19 North West QLD
Vs 17 Burnett

vs | 11 Sunshine Coast
vs | 18 Central QLD

vs | 20 Maranoa/Warrego
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Round 8 at 11:50am

1 Gold Coast Tweed S 4

STATE MEN'S DISTRICT SIDES PROGRAM

Mackay
3 Gateway S 5 Tropical Far Nth QLD
7 Fraser Coast Vs 2 Cunningham
9 Southern Downs 'S 6 North QLD
10 Leichhardt Condamine

MAY 3 to 6, 2023
SECTION "A" AT COOLUM BEACH
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SECTION "B" AT TEWANTIN-NOOSA
FRIDAY 5 MAY 2023 (cont)

Round 8 at 11:50am

11 Sunshine Coast
13 Downs

17 Burnett

19 North West QLD
20 Maranoa/Warrego
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14
15
12
16
18

Bundaberg
Brisbane
Moreton Bay
Port Curtis
Central QLD

7 Fraser Coast

8 Condamine

9 Southern Downs
10 Leichhardt

1 Gold Coast Tweed 'S 3

Vs 8

Round 9 at 2:35pm
Gateway
Vs
Vs
Vs Mackay

North QLD

o A~ N O1

VS

Tropical Far Nth QLD
Cunningham

11 Sunshine Coast
17 Burnett

18 Central QLD

19 North West QLD
20 Maranoa/Warrego

'S}
VS
'S}
VS

'S

13
15
12
14
16

Round 9 at 2:35pm

Downs
Brisbane
Moreton Bay
Bundaberg
Port Curtis

DIVISION 1 at COOLUM BEACH

SATURDAY 6 MAY 2023 - FINALS

Round 10 at 8:30am
Vs
VS
Round 11 at 11.50am
VS
Vs
Round 12 at 2:35pm
Vs
VS

w
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DIVISION 2 at TEWANTIN-NOOSA

Round 10 at 8:30am
5 Vs 8
6 VS 7
Round 11 at 11:50am
5 VS 7
6 vs 8
Round 12 at 2:35pm
5 Vs 6
7 Vs 8

9
10

9
10

9
11

Round 10 at 8:30am
Vs
Vs
Round 11 at 11:50am
Vs
Vs
Round 12 at 2:35pm
Vs
S

DIVISION 3 at CLUB MAROOCHY

12
11

11
12

10
12

DIVISION 4 at CLUB KAWANA
Round 10 at 8:30am

13 Vs 16

14 Vs 15
Round 11 at 11:50am

13 Vs 15

14 VS 16
Round 12 at 2:35pm

13 VS 14

15 VS 16

DIVISION 5 at WAVES CALOUNDRA

17
18

17
18

17
19

Round 10 at 8:30am
S
VS
Round 11 at 11:50am
VS
S
Round 12 at 2:35pm
S

'S

20
19

19
20

18
20
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PLEASE NOTE

After the completion of Round 9, Districts are to remain at their
respective clubs to be advised of their playing venues for the

Finals.

After the completion of the last round of the Finals
Districts are to remain at their respective clubs for the

presentations.




